CONTENTS

CRANK CASE .oooeooeeeeescscssssessssssssssssssossmsssessssessesss e 2 FRONT SUSPENSION. WHEEL «..c..ccovereeeeeeoreeee s eesoerennnn 20
CYLINDER HEAD COVER. CYLINDER HEAD ... 4 1203 05 V7V 21
CYLINDER. CRANKCASE. PISTON ...coovvoovmromsesreesrorsoo, 6 S 7S S eeesssessessssesssssesesses o 22
RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER .....ooeoveveeroresoescoeeesssessomessons 7 FRONT WHEEL........ pevenessesessessreneen 23
TRANSMISSION ..cooooee oo reeseeesesesssssssssssssssssssssseesens 8 REARWHEEL e s 24
FANCOVER. GENERATOR .....coooveoverveemmressrsesrsosessesssson 9 STEERING HANDLE. CABLE .........couerruumrmmnnnnrenscscsssesnenne 25
DRIVENPULLEY ...ocveiiveeriterencnesessssssessssssssassssssasrarssrens 10 STAND. FOOTREST .....cuotmerrenrirssssssssssossassesssssssennsisencasenss 26
STARTING MOTOR. CIL PUMP .oooceivreieeesvvesirssssessssssns 11 GUARD .ocriitrrcneernnnrsronsesrssssssessnsassensssseosssorsssrssssssssnms soens 27
CARBURETOR ......courrerirrierietesrccnecsestesee e sssesesssssssessasaens 13 HANDLE SWITCH. LEVER ......cuoevevemmvrnnrerinensensssesesennes 28
FRAME ..ottt ssineoseseetesessesssesesasasassesses 14 EXHAUSTMUFFLER .......couciircmrrensnnenirereresersersenresenns 29
FRONTFENDER .cooutiiiiniiiiitinreeresssrsssesesssssessesesssssssssesons 15 ELECTRICALT couiviererevntieiemieecesssocessnsessesssssens ............. 30
REARFENDER ..c.ovorerviecrcrsinns, et 16 13 B 0 31 Lo7N 05 2 31
REAR ARM ...ttt e esesssssosssssasens s sassens 17 REARLAMP ..ot isenssssstsssnsses s 32
DRIVE SHAFT ... e 18 WIRE HARNESS ....cooimiieemmeenmsmnennsassssssnsssssssesssosesssssssossss 33
STEERING «oovcoeoovuvuvecorevsensneseereeesessssssssssseseomeseeeseeoseees oo 19



FIG.1 @ik CRANK CASE
: l\l‘EoF PART NO. DESCRIPTION &% B QTY
; CRANK CASE COMP R Al !
3 BOLT FLANGE 6 x 50 W6 x 50 2
4 PIN DOWEL 8 x 14 QE 8 14 2
5 BOLT A STUD 8 = 1875 NI ehe 8 < 1875 2
6 GASKET CRANK CASE A SRR )T 1
7 CRANK CASE COMP L FE USRI i
8 PIN ASSY ANCHOR R i TR !
9 NUT FLANGE 8MM AR MM |
10 RUB BUSH ENG HANGER Clb 3t og s ]
11 UNDER RUBBER RUSH RR CUSHION| fre@ s F3115 1
12 .| OIL SEAL 19.8 x 30 x § et 198 x 30 % 5 |
13 BRG BALL RADIAL 6301TMB | Bk 6301T™MB 1
14 BRG BALL RADIAL 6002 ik 6002 1
15 BRG BALL RADIAL 6004 wu ik 6004 6004 UU 1
16 OIL SEAL 27 x 42 x 7 MiE 27 x 42 %7 i
17 GUIDE RUBBR SPG BRAEREL 2
18 BOLT B STUD 8 x 195.5 W)tk 8 x 1955 2
19 PLATE KICK RETURN STOPPER | &2/ P4y -4 1
20 BOLT FLANGE 6 x i4 Bt 6 x 14 ]
21 BUSH 12 x 16 x 12 K12 x 16 x 12 1
23 | SPINDLE COMP KICK STARTER| {174 1
24 PIN SPECIAL 4.5SMM YRk 4.5SMM [
25 SPG KICK STARTER BN 1
26 WASHER {4MM #$14 1

=




FIG.1 g5h%H CRANK CASE

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION % K QM

NO. .L
27 BUSH KICK SPDL 14 = 18 = 16 TR
29 i WASHER 12MM g ]
30 GEAR COMP STARTER IDLE & A !
3 SPG FRICTION STARTER GERA BB i
32 SPG STARTER IDLE S5 % !
33 ROLLER 3 = 835 WMT3Ix8s ]
34 , SHAFT IDLE START &R !
35 BOLT ASSY SPECIAL DRAIN PLUG] ifahd !
36 GASKET L COVER A UL D R !
37 COVERL JERm & !
38 PIN DOWEL 8 x 14 AR 8 x 14 2
19 BOLT FLANGE SHF 6 x 40 e 6 * 40 6
40 BOLT FLANGE SHF 6 x 65 e 6 x 65 2
41 CLAMPER THROTTLE CABLE T Sk !
42 CLAMPER BREATHER DRAIN TUBE| #”{ % X |
43 CLAMPER BRAKE CABLE AR K |
44 STAY MAIN STAND STOPPER Mt !
45 BOLT FLANGE 6 = 12 L 321 2
46 TUBE MISSION BREAHER W !




65

61

FIG.2 S43.% .58 3% CYLINDER HEAD COVER.CYLINDER HEAD

rliEoR PART NO. DESCRIPTION 5 & Q'TY
61 COVER COMP HEAD TUEL I &t i
62 GASKET HEAD COVER FURL I i)Y i
63 TUBE BREATHER WA i
64 CLIP B8 CHAMBER TUBE Y 1
65 BOLT FLANGE 103 3
66 HEAD COMP CYLN FURL I 1
71 BOLT STUD 6 x 50 NIk 6 x 50 2
72 BOLT STUD 8 x 32- M I MR 8 x 32 2
73 BOLT FLANGE 6 x 100 B 6 = 100 2
74 DOWL PIN 10 x 16 #ALH 10 = 16 4
75 COTTER VALVE 18 S 4
76 RETAINER VALVE SPRING HOIAPBRITR 2
77 SPRING VALVE INNER IR 2
78 SPRING VALVE OUTER A1 2
79 SEAT VALVE SPG OUTER I 1A 2
80 SEAL VALVE STEM wr mz# 2
81 VALVE EXHAUST 4RI !
82 VALVE INLET Wrin !
83 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD |Vt 1
84 HOLDER CAM SHAFT TRl ot 1
8s WASHER 8MM B 8MM 4
86 NUT FLANGE §MM aw 4
87 SHAFT COMP INROCKER ARM | ifE/ { #4840 !
88 SHAFT EXH ROCKER ARM 7 (IR S [




‘FIG.2 S ¥ .;58% CYLINDER HEAD COVER. CYLINDER HEAD

T‘;F PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4 B QTY
89 ARM VALVE ROCKER LAY 2
90 NUT TAPPET ADIG SEEF PSR 2
9l SCREW TAPPET ADJUSTING | HiSthiRI®eaR#] 2
92 SHAFT COMP CAM ek 1
93 SPARK PLUG(CRTHAS) KIEE 1
94 GASKET CARS INSULATOR L3 T 1
95 INSULATOR CARB AL BRI I
97 PIPE COMP INLET LR 1
98 O-RING 27 x 2 O 27 x2 i
99 NUT FLANGE 6MM fop 2 L) 2
100 BAND INSULATOR Fidah 33 |




FIG.3 54.75%.gh% CYLINDER.C RANKCASE.PISTON
1
5‘%") PART NO. DESCRIPTION P Q'TY

110 CHAIN CAM S48 4l A B R 1
1 TENSIONER CAM CHAIN P RN EH 1
112 GUIDE COMP CAM CHAIN HBRSH i
114 PIVOT CAM CHAIN TENSIONER| $I h{F R £ 1
15 O-RING 155 x 1.5 OB 155« 1.5 1
116 CYLINDER COMP FEL |
17 WASHER SEALING 6.5MM ¥ B ]
1ig BOLT FLANGE 6 = 12 Wy 6~ 12 ]
1o GASKET CYLINDER A TR 1
120 PIN DOWEL 10 = 16 e 10 = 16 2
121 ' PISTON i % 1
122 PIN PISTON i A ]
123 CLIP PISTON 15MM WRERIH K 2
127 SHAFT COMP CRANK i 5 |
128 KEY WOODRUFF 25 x 14 x 4 | 8 25 x 14 x 4] |
129 LIFTER ASSY TENSIONER W R RS 1
130 - |GASKET TENSIONER LIFTER A | [Nk % % )7 |
131 BOLT FLANGE SHF 6 x 22 €y 6 x 22 2
132 ORING 1.5 x 9.5 . O 15x95 1
133 SCREW PAN 6 x 6 L6 < 6 1
A RING SET PISTON i el l




C 158

FIG4 HiHHEE

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

REF.

NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
150 COVER R CRANK CASE {iRTsA [
151 OIL SEAL 198 = 30 = 5 Mk 1
152 GASKET R COVERA PAE v e i
153 GAUGE OIL LEVEL ASSY BLAR AL I
156 SCREEN OIL FIL TER Mo 1
157 SPG OIL FILTER SCREEN AW 1
158 O-RING 30 x 8MM O IR 30 x SMM 1
159 HOLE CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING | i Yith 1
160 CLAMPER ACG CORD ACGH% 1
161 BOLT FLANGE 6 = 110 | 6 x 110 2
162 80LT FLANGEG x 100 ML 6 x 100 1
163 BOLT FLANGE 6 95 ®ee 6 x 95 5
164 BOLT FLANGE 6 » 40 |y 6 x 40 ]
165 BOLTFLANGE 8 x 14 EhLH 8 x 14 2




FIG.5 f§%h%  TRANSMISSION
‘i"g ! paRTNO. DESCRIPTION % & Q'TY
310 : COVER MISSION WliE G 1
KRS BRG BALL RADIAL 6204 Ak 6204 l
312 BRG BALL RADIAL 6202 ik 6202 1
313 BRG BALL RADIAL 6203 Bk 6203 '
314 OIL SEAL 20 x 32 » 6 M 20 x 32 7 6 1
s WASHER 8MM #5fo) 8MM 1
36 BOLT FLANGE 8 = 12 et 8 x 12 1
317 BOLT SPECIAL 8MM HHEE SMM 1
318 BOLT FLANGE 6 x 28 w6 x 28 3
319 BOLT FLANGE 6 = 35 Wit 6 x 35 3
320 GASKET MISSION COVER A | E4g#)y 1
321 PINDOWL 8 x 13 ALET 8 = 14 2
322 SHAFT DRIVE ik i
323 SHAFT COMP COUNTER T 1
324 SHAFT FINAL Lttesh 1
325 CIR CLIPEX 20 oK 20 1
326 GEAR FINAL Lk s I




FIG.6 [%E. Z%RH FAN COVER.G ENERATOR

REF.

NG, PART NO. DESCRIPTION % K Q'TY
274 FLY WHEEL COMP(S L) e s 1
27 FLY WHEEL COMP(T C) o l
2 STATOR COMP(S L) e I

STATOR COMP(T.C) et !
BOLT FLANGE SH 6 x 20 Bt 6 x 20 1
BOLT HEX 5 x 12 Rt S x 12 I
WASHER PLAIN 12MM il 12MM i
NUT HEX 12MM o9 12MM i
FAN COMP COOLING RHRE 3
BOLT FLANGE SH 6 x 18 e 6 < 18 3
COVER ASSY FAN R & !
SCREW TAPPING 5 x 16 515 < 16 1

CLAMPER STARTER MOTORCORD | &l afy t hiki+t£% X I

BOLT FLANGE SH 6 x 25 et 6 x 25 !

CLAMPER CARB DRAIN TUBE | isidlii% X !

BOLT FLANGE SH 6 x 25 Wt 6 x 25 1
289 SHROUD ASSY A HwE A 1
292 SHROUD ASSY B w8 1




217

216

FIG.7 E#H®

DRIVEN PULLEY

REF.

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPYION % K Q'TY
188 OUTER CLUTCH WO RyMs [
203 WASHER 122 = 29 x 25 i 122 % 29 = 25 i
204 NUT C FLANGE M12 1RKT M12 i
205 BELT DRIVE Wil |
205 BELT DRIVE iy !
206 GEAR KICK STARTER DRIVEN | &Il }
207 BOSS DRIVE FACE Hi 1
209 FACE MOVABLE DRIVE B EAR !
210 BUSH 24 x 28 x 30 LM 24 % 28 x 30 1
211 CLIP 28MM HX 28MM 2
212 ROLLER COMP WEIGHT KRBT 6
213 PLATE RAMP 33 !
214 PIECE SLIDE FgR % 3
215 FACE DRIVE SRNE A & !
216 WASHER 12.2 x 29 x 2.5 1R 122 % 29 x 25 1
217 NUT FLANGE 12MM KW 12MM 1
A PULLEY SET DRIVEN Mahpedirsent ]




255

253

&
253
Y

252

254

22 ” /fZTZ’ﬂ

9 7 NS} 253 254

250250 25¢

FIG.S EINBA.HHER STARTING MOTOR.OIL PUMP
5"(:; PART NO. DESCRIPTION % & QTY |
228 PUMP ASSY OIL Blalsinig !
236 SCREW FLAT 6 x 30 g 6 x 30 2
237 SPRKT OIL PUMP DRIVEN R BAC TN I
238 NUT FLANGE _ ket 1] |
239 CHAIN OIL PUMP BlahinisK el % !
240 SEP ARATER OIL Hlalismts !
241 BOLT FLANGE SH LT 2
243 BOLT FLANGE SH " 2
244 GEAR STARTER REDUCTION BB LE !
245 SHAFT STARTER REDUCTION GEAR | sk 3 t 45 4 !
247 GEAR COMP STARTING CLUTCH | &)kt !
248 PIN DOWEL 6 = 10 WAL 6 x 10 1
249 BRG NEEDLE 28 » 32 x 17 ek 28 % 32x 17 |
250 SOCKET BOLT 8 » 10 W/ AIRE 8 10 3
251 OUTER COMP STARTING CLUTCH | 50 B5bi5 1
252 ROLLER 10 x 10 #T 10 % 10 3
253 SPRING ROLLER STARTER CLUTCH| f 4 1K T % 3
254 CAP STARTING ROLLER SPRING | 7% & 3
255 FLANGE STARTING CLUTCH BHRGEO% |
256 WASHER THRUST 22.2 x 31 » 2.5 48w} 222 x 31 = 2.5 i
257 NUT LOCK 22MM WE IR 22MM 1
258 KEY WOODRUFF 25 x 14 x 4 M 25 =< 14 = 4 |
A CABLE START MOTOR 3SR 1
B MOTOR UNIT START Ledlihikdl i




258

-5 258
243 @¢
2520
z
20
stszs:

F 250 zsu 251

FIG.8 EHHOL.¥ER

STARTING MOTOR.O 1L PUMP

i%F PART NO. DESCRIPTION £ Br Q1Y
C O-RING 244 x 31 O£ 244 x 3.1 (
b SCREW-WASH 5 % 8 Wiy 5% 8 ]




175+

FIG.9 (1% CARBURETOR
i‘g' PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
175 CARBURETQOR ASSY 7L S I




FIG.10 %% FRAME

‘:fg- PART NO. DESCRIPTION # Q'TY
I FRAME COMP. 4 1
2 FRONT DEFENDER L.STAY AR X ]
3 FRONT DEFENDER R STAY FIisIRA LB |

.4 BOLT . 14 !
5 NUT g4} !
6 BOLT - 13 1
7 NUT 353 1
8 BOLT Wi 2
9 NUT - 32 2
10 BOLT o103 2
1 NUT 13 2
12 BOLT - 13 4




FIG.11 fi#5%4 FRONT FENDER

l‘:’i)"' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % K QTY
I FRONT FENDER COMP. 3 4 D4 l
2 HOOK N LW T 1
3 CAP, CLEANER CASE | EUR B R !
4 SEAL ’ SR B S I
5 BOLT. WITH WASHER M5 « 16 | 8842 MS x 16 2
6 NUT, SPRING FT 4
7 FENDER, FRONT 2 1 i 1
H BOLT. HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD | ¥R#2 2
9 COVER, TOP MBI !
10 RIVET e de % sTH 4 2
1 AR FILTER ASSY et R 1
12 BOLT i i




FIG.12 F# I REAR FENDER

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION & QTY
NO.

) DAMPER R ik s

2 REAR FENDER COMP. RSP t

3 GROMMET WA 2

4 BOLT. WITH WASHER M6 = 16 By M6 x 16 3




FIG.I3 X REAR ARM

i’if‘ PART NO. DESCRIPTION % B Q'TY
1 REAR ARM COMP. R i
2 BOLTMI2 x 25 #RMI2 x 25 4
3 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Kok !
4 BOLT s 2
5 NUT MI10 B MI0 1
6 REAR AXLE PRATECTION FRAME KR 1
7 BOLT e 4
8 BOLT ¥ L I
9 HOOK 18 1
10 CHAIN ADJUSTER BERNS 1
it NUT M14 @ Mi4 1
2 DUSTCOVER pitt 2




FIG.14 Bzh$h DRIVE SHAFT

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

NO.
t REAR AXLE K d l
2 LEFT BUSH KHE !
3 BRAKE DISC STAY L2 103 !
4 BRAKE DISC -3 !
5 BOLT - 1] 4
6 REAR AXLE ASSY RRss !
7 SPROCKET SHAFT 40k 1
8 THRUST WASHER s !
9 DRIVEN SPROCKET KR !
io BOLT L 13 4
11 NUT 3 4
12 RIGHT BUSH MR !
13 WASHER LY !
14 DRIVE SPROCKET e I
ts CHAIN L1 i
16 BUSH HE !
17 BOLT [ 1] I




FIG.15 jjm# STEERING

‘:g' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % K Q'TY
1 COLUMN, STEERING HFUE 1
2 PLUG, TAPER %% i
3 HOLDER, HANDLE UNDER 33 1
4 HOLDER, HANDLE ¥ 2
5 ‘| BOLT, FLANGE M8 = 55 Wi M8 x 55 4
6 PLANE BEARING, STEERING | /il kT 2
7 STEERING STEM CLAMP JivikE BT !
8 BOLT M8 x 60 /5 M8 * 60 2
9 STERING STEM CLAMP b otiay | 1
10 SNAP RING MR 1
1 OIL SEAL M 1
12 BEARING Sk 1
13 OIL SEAL M I
14 BUSH HE !
i5 WASHER, LOCK Ji ORI i
16 COLLAR KRN 5§ 2
11 TIE ROD ASSY. LT Y 2




FIG.16 #i&H FRONT SUSPENSION. WHEEL

REF.

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION % b3 QTY
i RIGHY SWING ARM HER i
2 LEFT SWING ARM LR !
3 BOLT MI2 x 70 ®i MI2 x 70 4
4 BOLT MIO = 104 f#ir MI0 x 104 2
5 NUT, CASTLE M10 FEWBE MIO 2
6 WASHER 208
7 PIN, COTTER ¢ 2.5 x 30 FO o 25 x 30 2
8 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER HE 2
9 BOLT MIO « 45 B2 MI0 < 15 2
10 BOLT MIO x 40 %12 MI0 x 40 2




FI1G.17 M FUEL TANK

REF.

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION -3 Q'TY
| FUEL TANK COMP. WHILIE 1
2 CAP ASSY BR% i
3 HOSE (L340} 5% !
4 BOLT M6 x 30 €5 M6 x 30 2
5 WASHER, PLATE 2 1
6 COLLAR Mg 1
7 GROMMET HHHAS i
8 GROMMET MBI AL 2
9 COLLAR R 2
10 DAMPER, LOCATING 1 MR A 1
H DAMPER MBIk 2
12 HOSE (L145) ¥ 3
13 FUEL COCK ASSY 1 MIFX 1
14 FUEL FILETR LILRGE S 1
15 CLIP 9] 5

o




FIG.18 @idh SEAT

REF.
NO.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

Q'TY

1

SINGLE SEAT ASSY

Wi 4




FIG.19 (4 FRONT WHEEL

I‘z‘g- PART NO. DESCRIPTION & & Q'TY
! HUB,FRONT.COMP. W S BIrRG U 2
2 FR.BRAKE COMP. s ABa 2
3 WHEEL COMP. | e 8
4 TIRE FRONT RSN 2
5 VALVE S 2
6 BOLT an 8
7 COLLAR HE& 2
8 NUT.CASTLE MI0 s M4 2

PIN,COTTER ¢ 3.5 x 40

FFIIME ¢ 3.5 x 40




FIG.20 58 REAR WHEEL

REF. |

QTY

NO. [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION F #
i COLLAR, WHEEL, Ve e i 2
2 REAR WHEEL COMP iRt 2
3 NUT, FLANGE M8 i M8 12
4 TIRE (18 x 9 50-8) Ki4EsMK 2
5 VALVE,RIM 7L ok 2
6 NUT,CASTLE M14 JFRs e MI4 2
7 PIN,COTTER & 3.5 x 40 JELIE & 3.5 = 40 2




FIG.21 #{8% &% STEERING HANDLE. CABLE

Na'|  PARTNO. DESCRIPTION %
r_§_ _—_—‘-—1 i .
\ BAR HER
. } &3 } l HANDLE T
U 2 P Rl
® ’_}? | 3 2 GRI F
j f"—\\ R | 3 THROTTLE LEVER ASSY | s
- e o S
r 1( & ~ /? l 4 CABLE, THROTTLE 1 L TRE
D58 .
{ % \;@(/ I 5 FRENT BRAKE HANDLEBAR ASSY | i # T-Wi2 ik
\
| o g, 5sY \\ ! 6 CABLE, BRAKE MR GR
- A
T/ ! v N 7 DISC BRAKE ASSY aHL
X % < 8 PROTECTOR, HANDLEBAR TR R X




FiG.22 #iM9 STAND. FOOTREST

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION P Q'TY

NO.
| FOOTREST ASSY WAL l
2 RUBBER PAD WAL !
3 RUBBER WASHER WAL 2
1 BOLT L 373 4
5 DECORATING PLATE fiad DR 20 !
6 BOLT - i
7 BUSH EPH] !
8 BOLT 143 !
9 BUSH i i
10 BOLT oy |
11 BUSH Wi ]




FIG.23 fRRH GUARD

2’3' PART NO. DESCRIPTION £ Q'TY
i BAR.CARRY FRONT BT I
2 BOLT,FLANGE M8 = (2 0w M8 x 12 4




FFIG.24 FFEFH  HANDLE SWITCH. LEVER

s

|

NO.

REF.

PART NO.

T
f DESCRIPTION
|

!
T

Q'TY

1

SWITCH ,HANDLE COMP.

JFXeple




FIG.25 A% EXHAUST MUFFLER

2‘37' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY
! MUFFLER i |
2 EXHAUST PIPE Y 1.
3 MUFFLER PAD R 1
4 NUT M6 3] 2
5 SEAL GASKET .32 L
6 CLAMP e 1
7 BOLT M8 x 45 B M8 x 45 1




FIG.26 124 1| ELECTRICAL 1

REF.

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION L3 Q'TY
i C.D.1. UNIT ASSY 1R KB |
2 IGNITION COIL ASSY Skt 1
3 SCREW, HEXAGON o4l 2
4 PLUG CAP ASSY KAEEM 1
5 RECTIFIERZREGULATOR ASSY | 4psidiji % 1
6 SCREW, PAN HEAD AL el 1
7 STARTER RELAY ASSY vy Uiy 1
8 NUT i 1
9 WASHER, SPRING A 1
10 RELAY ASSY bImisaL s 1
1 BATTERY ASSY F 1
12 BAND, BATTERY LAY 1
13 FUSE HOLDER ASSY R 1
14 FUSE (5A) PR 1
15 MAIN SWITCH ASSY MK 3
16 CLAMP, HOSE HURLHLYI ! 2
7 CLAMP R N 4
18 BAND, SWITCH CORD WA 1




!

| FIG.27 ®1 34 2 ELECTRICAL 2

t
{
|

| *i‘;F . PART NO. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY
! REAR REFLECTOR ASSY IR 1
2 NUT M$ 1} M6 !
3 WASHER i 1
4 REFLECTOR, REAR Ty Al 2
5 WASHER Ak I




FiG.28 RAT REAR LAMP

REF.

NO.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

Q'TY

REAR LAMP ASSY

Iexrdii

2

NUT M6

# 4 M6




F1G.29 ¥d#if WIRE HARNESS

T
‘

i
';Eg' PART NO. DESCRIPTION % Q'TY
t WIRE HARNESS LB |
2 REAR BRAKE CABLE G R !




